ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES									PAGE OF	PAGES 2	
IMPORTANT	: Mark all pac	kages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.		BPA NO.							
1. DATE OF 03-22-		2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) GS-25F-0062L		6. SHIP TO:							
3. ORDER N		MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE I	NO.	u.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission							
	-03-352,			Office of the Chief Information Officer							
U.S. I Divis:	Nuclear Fi ion of Co			b STREET ADDRESS ATTN: Mike Hamilton, 301-415-2070 MAIL STOP: O-P1-33							
Contra	act Manag	top T-712 gement Branch No. 1		c CITY d. STATE e ZIP CODE							
Washi	ngton DC			Washington DC 20555							
	CONTRACTO	7. TO:		: f. SHIP VIA							
NAME OF	CONTRACTO	•				8. TYPE O	FOODED			-	
	CORPORAT										
	Lynn мо nt Execut	cGunnigle, 202-962-7889 cive	•	a. PURCHASE ORDER X				ELIVERY/TASK	ORDER		
		N.W Suite 300 West						ept for billing instructions on the reverse, this very/task order is subject to instructions			
Washir	ngton DC	20005			he following on th fied on both side:			k order is subject n this side only c			
	igcoi. Do							I subject to the terms and conditions above-numbered contract.			
				densery as more	otco.		or the about	erramaerea com	act.		
9 ACCOUNT	ING AND APPI	ROPRIATION DATA	\$16 380 0	010. REQUISITIO	ONING OFFICE	OCIO					
	DDE: D23		-]			ncial Offic	cer			
11. BUSINES	S CLASSIFICA	TION (Check appropriate box(es))		L							
a. SMA	LL	X b. OTHER THAN SMALL		c. DISADV	ANTAGED		d. W	OMEN-OWNED			
12. F.O.B. PC	TAIC		14. GOVERNMENT B	/L NO.		R TO F.O.B. PO	INT	16. DISCOUN	TERMS		
Destir	nation				ON OR BEFORE Stated Below			Net 30			
		13. PLACE OF		FOR INFORMATION CALL: (No collect calls)							
a. INSPECTIO	NC	b. ACCEPTANCE	Mi	chael Turn	ner			-			
			(3	01) 415-65	35	• • •					
		17	SCHEDULE (See rever	rse for Rejections)							
ITEM NO.		SUPPLIES OR SERVICES			QUANTITY ORDERED	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMC	UNT	ACCEPTED	
(A)	(B)				(C)	(D)	(E)		F)	(G)	
	Contract (1) ext (3-31-) ceilind PERIOD (See Pa SUMMAR: FY'00 FY'00	21. MAIL	dify the order 10-01-2003 to and estima 50.00 to \$49,1 March 31, 200 vices)	to: through ated 140.00.	20. INVOIC		NOITAUNITI		,380.00	17(h)	
SEE BI	LLING	a. NAME								TOTAL (Cont.	
INSTRU		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Payment Team, Mail Stop T-9-H-		on .						pages)	
REVE		b.STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: (insert contract or orde:		number)						17(I).	
				d. STATE					GRANI TOTAL		
c. Cl		c.CITY Washington		a. ZIP CODE]				
		A A	1	DC		20555 \$16,380.00					
22. UNITED S' BY (Sigr	TATES OF AME	ERIGAL (1)				on D. Ste					
	,	///www (DO) fil	cwar]			racting (CINCOSDEBIN	GOFFICER			
MPLATE - ADMON						ADW 10 FORM 347 (6/95)					

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

PAGE NO

2

CONTRACT NO ORDER NO DATE OF ORDER 02-19-2004 GS-25F-0062L DR-33-03-352, Mod. 1 QUANTITY DUANTITY UNIT SUPPLIES OR SERVICES ACCEPTED ITEM NO. ORDERED UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** (A) (G) Xerox NP1352, Serial #W11-036-951, NRC Tag #061113, NRC's 1 \$14,568.00 est. mthly. volume 800,000 copies per month -Run Length Plan Copy charge for first 10 copies per original - B Meter 1a \$8,496.00 $$.0118 \times 120,000 \text{ first originals} = $1,416.00/month$ 1b Copy charge for all copies shall be charged at \$.0029 per \$14,400.00 copy - A Meter \$.0030 x 800,000 copies = \$2,400.00/month 1c Signature Booklet Maker, Serial #2K7036471, est. monthly \$2,478.00 volume 250,000 copies per month - excess copy charge is \$.0025/page/month for copies in excess of 250,000 copies. By Pass Finder Accessories, Serial #W11036951 ld \$606.00 FSMA XDOD/PERS4 DIGIPATH2 System, Serial #UW7887844, 2 \$1,350.00 NRC Tag # 065833 PRODSCAN, Product Scanner, Serial #EF6-704708 2a \$1,020.00 DIGIPCB, Serial #UW8521797 2b \$150.00 FSMA XDOD/PERS4 Digipath System, Serial #UW8000784F 3 \$1,362.00 NRC Tag #Unknown За PRODSCAN Product Scanner, Serial #EF6708620 \$1,020.00 3b DigiPCB, Serial #UW8000784 \$150.00 4 FMSA ECPJM, Serial #C6D-021-110, NRC Tag #072985 \$606.00 FSMA NServer for FIBRE Gateway POD Software (RTU) 5 \$2,298.00 5a FSMA Dedicated E-Net Board, Serial #614P00177 \$120.00 5b FSMA for Sun Ultra 10, Serial #614N00033 \$312.00 FSMA 150 Mb 1/4" Tape External 5c \$126.00 5d & eFSMA 2nd 9 GB Hard Drive (\$5.00/month) \$78.00 FSMA 128Mb RAM (\$8.00/month)

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))